0365 Deployment Schedule

Group Floor Applications CutOver eMail Conversion S Overall # (iric;anzletr;t:m
Week of Week of (internal team only) only)
2 9th Monday, March 28, 2016 Monday, April 04, 2016 Complete 65
3 14th Monday, April 04, 2016 Monday, April 11, 2016 Complete 85
4 15th Monday, April 11, 2016 Sunday, April 18, 2021 Complete 96
5 16th Monday, April 18, 2016 Monday, April 25, 2016 Complete 50
Needs lot's of clean
Tuesday, April 25, 2028 Monday, May 02, 2016 Complete up Looks as if this
group contains all
6 17th 34 yards & shops
7 18th Monday, May 02, 2016 Monday, May 09, 2016 Complete 83
8 20th Monday, May 09, 2016 Monday, May 16, 2016 In Progress 49
9 21st Monday, May 16, 2016 Monday, May 23, 2016 In Progress 97
10 22nd Monday, May 23, 2016 Monday, May 30, 2016 Scheduled 58
Monday, June 06, 2016 Monday, June 13, 2016 Scheduled Executive floor and
11 23rd 31 all TBD executives
12 2nd Monday, June 13, 2016 Monday, June 20, 2016 Scheduled 39
11th OCIO | Monday, February 01, 2016 | Sunday, February 28, 2016 Scheduled 55
EA-1 All Complete 18
EA-2 All Complete 5
Yards/Shops July Jul-16 TBD TBD
BART Police August Aug-16 TBD TBD
*All activity occurs Monday - Thursday of a given week after 7:00 pm, PST 765




